E
L
5196C
, E
L
5196A
C
®

*EL5196CW & EL5196ACW symbol is .Rxxx where xxx
represents date code
Ordering Information
Part No Package
Tape &
Reel Outline #
EL5196CW-T7 5-Pin SOT-23* 7” MDP0038
EL5196ACW-T7 6-Pin SOT-23* 7” MDP0038
EL5196ACS 8-Pin SO - MDP0027
EL5196ACS-T7 8-Pin SO 7” MDP0027
EL5196ACS-T13 8-Pin SO 13” MDP0027
EL5196C, EL5196AC
Single 400MHz Fixed Gain Amplifier with Enable
N
ovem